
Corunna Public Schools 

2024-2025 School Calendar   
 

 

Thursday, August 22  First day of school  

 

Friday, August 30  No School 

 

Monday, September 2  No School-Labor Day 

 

Wednesday, October 9  Professional Development Day/No School 

 

Thursday, October 31  Half Day for Students 

 

Friday, Nov. 1   No School  

 

Wed.-Fri., Nov. 27-29  No School – Thanksgiving Break 

 

Monday, December 23- 

Friday-January 3  Christmas Break-No School  

 

Monday, January 6  School resumes from Christmas Break 

 

Monday, January 20  Professional Development Day/No School 

 

Friday, February 14- 

Monday, February 17  No School  

 

Monday, March 31- 

Friday, April 4   Spring Break– No School 

 

Monday, April 7  School resumes from Spring Break 

 

Friday, April 18  No School 

 

Monday, May 26  No School-Memorial Day 

 

Friday, June 6   *Tentative Last Day of School, Early Release (1/2 day for all students) 

 

 

 

*Depending on the number of “Act of God” Days 
 


